
Annexure -l
NOTICE INVITING TENDER FOR WORKS CONTRACT

Section-6.5
Office of the Hemtabad Gram panchayat

Vill - Hemrabrd . P.O - Hemrabad . p.S - Hemtabaa . Urtar Dinajpur
NOTICE INVITING TENDER

NIT NO - 03/HMD/GP/CFCG/2020 
Dated : 03/01/2020

Sealed rencler is invited ftom the experienced an<l resourceful bitlclers for execution ofthe work(s) mentionecl below in Annexure-A
Annexure-A

;t . \a--- /-',t

S1 No Name ofthc \\rork Site Details Source of Fund
Estimate(l

Amount (In Rs.)
Earnest Money

2% (In Rs.)

Requireci

Credential
(Sinrilar Work)

Work
C0nrpletion

Period

1

CONSTII.UCTION OF BOUNDARY WALL AI
SIIIMLA SSK SOJ-37

SIMLA CFC 262,861.00 5.500.00 157,1t6.60 ) 5 days

2

CONSTRUCTION OF BOUNDARY WALL Oi
RAN.A}IATTA FPS AT RANAHATTA SOJ-59

RANAHATTA CFC 349.919.00 7,000.00 209,95 L40 I 5 da),s

SONABANDH CFC

SONABAND !'ARARSTAN AT SONABAND SOJ-
178

3'19.919.00 7,000.00 209,951 .40 1 5 days

.l

CONSTRUCTION OF BOUNDARY WALL OI
SONABAND KALI ]VlANDIR AT SONABANI
soJ-l 79

SONABANDH CFC 349,9t9.00 7,000.00 2.t)9,951.40 15 days

CONSTRUCTION OF BOUNDARY \\TALL A1
NOSEDA BEWA KABAR STHAN A1
HEN|I-ABAD UT'|AR NOS-64

HEMTABAD UTTAR CFC 349,9i:1.1.00 7,000.00 209,990.40 I 5 davs

Tcndcr

I,,r:":;'I j;",':'i::j:il1i":;i',ll1ll'ili,xl;,1::.:::l':l:::::":::::.;i!::j 
31 

*e s,ame ,rav i e on 20i0 ,2020 3 pM in presence or the bidciers,*',"-*.lr*=l*,-**=-,, ,.,u.. 0".. ,,",r-",,,n *,.iiiii"liilJi,JIlliil ll".Jlllffi,;",##';'ii::1,;,t;Yri:l

N.B. If thc oftjcc ."nrrin*

Annexure-B

Terms &Conditions : -

15i0t/2020 UPTO 4PM

. Last Date of Sale of Tender Form 17.01.2020 . -rPM

. Drtc olOpesing r.lf Tentler

. Last Dati: & Time of Subnrission of

. Last date ofdropping



, S::*i ::lll.: l:ll, {.norrrerurttable) has to be paicl in cash olly.

I BidJers rrusr submir Cri,lential in sirnilar r.*r. 
"i*".i'O.ring last three years.

5 Biciders mLtst qu.te rates in absorrite nrmericar 
'alues 

(both in iigurcs uncr urrrtrs) ancr oe

I No speuirLr ;;;;;;";;r"t 
bid b,'sunre biclder) anrl variable rates (,tift'*;;;;;r",i, n.. by rrn" bi,r;.;; ,t-uit a"...,".tr,t uut.igt,t.

accordecl to any bidders.

9. Biddcr utust ruL,mit s.-alcri

be relunrled iirrfei:eil rs tlre casr

,, S.rccssilL, Bicrder (s) -,i';'J:[["i":J'::.::::.T1,1"";:;"::ni;:i**t-.a,rung-.ith s"n,",r i*,i",-.""'

l2 srDS/GST'ITDSandLabourccssrvillbcclcciLrctccto,f.,.rrr,rn,ratcs.xcdnr,,r...r0.",,r"dcparrrncntofthe-qovern,rcnr.

I4. Site visit rray be clone by the bidders at tlrcir own cost15. ErroDcous 0r incompletc Tc
r6. Bitlrcr(s) rnal be asked,,, ll:r",:,i::1.':ll,l:,:'lll':111,, 

*lcctcd.witholLt assignine arly reason rvhatsocvcrr6 Bitlrrcr(s) 
'na1 

be aiked to submit -,.."",i,i,'*'i:;:'":r'::'il:il:ll:;';ifl:;.:lii."ffil#:ffi:i:5% 
rhan rhe estiirl' 'Ti,li::iil'Ti;J:.',fiiT:,::,'""I::,,'f:i;irl;::i*,l,Illiiiih::il:t,*: i:::rffT[i::ii:i"^l:.':r'Hirl.li.T;i

r : :.,.: ,r,.,.,n ,i," j..,.,ir;;;;.;;;;:i;::; ::::'1j.,':1,::,.r.un 
.r \o,-ru,riciar sramp p.rpur *irhin ,","n .rny. ,;;;',i,.;,p,ch^ r.r hercin the descriptiorr, ,p".ir.,'i,",, ;ffi;r.::;J':i:: jr;l:ll:1':i:l_iTil:, Til' 

r'ithin sevcn anv. r-o,, tire ,"c,
rslr.s shirll bt- dctriled. Failure to cxccutc tlrc oonrract wili lcad t,r,,,t,.,-".;^ ,- , .l1tory conditions and ESMF (Envi;;"';]l: ,::j::::il:i ::ill':.1:"",';*111,. "1,'',f.i;i,,*i",;o;';,j1i'jlil'J"lli,ll,,",.':1:,ff[i,i]l 8 Thc undcrsigncd is not bound to accept ,f" luru.ri,"na.,lrlratsoe'er. r rw duLslrr Lnc lolvest tendcr and rcscrvcs the right to accept or rrject any or all tcnders, as the case mav hc tvirh.,,,i r""i^-;-- ...--
$ hatsoel er
19. Quored rate shall be incltisir
l0 Anvbiclreceivecl ,r",,,n.n'i,i.ftl ;LT:::,':]:i:gropltv'vAr'toolsoharses'transportation etc

as the case may bc rvithout assigning any rcason

l:, :ll::l;il:;::::$:*l_l*i*:*:::I:iiittf:; Tff""ift:J ,::ii::x1:r;,x .:,;,".. sha , ead ,. canc:e ,.,i.n .r,he b r,
Prodl'1an H,'1n,rabiid Gram panchaya, . uii' - u",,,,"t,;: ;']'iiJi"J,l':T'J': [1,,,1,i1J'ill]iti,lj,Ji,l

Mcmo No - O3/HMD/GP/CFCG2OZ}

i."iilJ!;'5":J:LI#!HH'i"iJ:"*'* a request ror making an arrangenlent to dispray rhe notice
I The Block Developnrent OlTicer. Hemtabad Blocl<
-.]. Thc OUlcc in Chargc. TathyaM.itraKcntla
4. Thc Librarian
5. Noticc Board of tt 

" 
G.nr.,'prr.t 

- Rural Library

ffi.",,,#{, CJ' )l ' 2c?t
Herntabad Crari panchayat

Froilhan
Hemtabad Crr r'pr rrTS;i3 

t o t /2020

for wid"- publicity to:_

Pra

Hemtabad CBm panchavat
p'rodhun

Hemtabad Gram panchdlHt


